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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 29 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
13.4.2025 - 11:20 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.05 659 A
2. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 28.49 564 A
3. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 28.56 560 A
4. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.07 531 A
5. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 29.43 512 A
6. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 30.87 443 A
7. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 31.00 438 A
8. CHRISTODOULOU, Christodoulos 08 Limassol 31.10 434 A
9. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 31.78 406 B

10. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. April 32.28 388 B
11. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 32.40 384 B
12. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 32.49 380 B
13. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 32.61 376 B
14. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 33.55 345 B
15. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 33.68 341 B
16. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 33.76 339 B
17. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 37.11 255 R
18. CHRYSANTHOU, Panayiotis Aggelos 12 Limassol 38.06 236 R
19. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 39.30 215
20. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 42.05 175
21. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 50.91 98

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 28.56 560 A
2. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.07 531 A
3. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 29.43 512 A
4. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 31.00 438 A
5. CHRISTODOULOU, Christodoulos 08 Limassol 31.10 434 A
6. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 31.78 406 B
7. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 32.49 380 B
8. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 33.76 339 B

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 30.87 443 A
2. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 32.40 384 B
3. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 32.61 376 B
4. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 33.55 345 B
5. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 33.68 341 B
6. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 37.11 255 R
7. CHRYSANTHOU, Panayiotis Aggelos 12 Limassol 38.06 236 R
8. KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti 39.30 215
9. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 42.05 175

10. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 50.91 98


